

Presence:

Mr. A.S. Randhawa, Adv. For plaintiff.

Mr. Rupesh Mahindru Adv. For defendant.`

Amended written statement filed on behalf of defendant no.1 and

2. Consideration on stay application not advanced. Now to come up on 30.10.2017 for consideration on the above-said application.

(Simarjit Singh)
CJJD,ASR,16.10.2017
UID No. PB 0554

Date of Order:16.10.2017
Arzoo
Next Date:30.10.2017
Purpose: