

Charanjit Singh Vs Anoop Kumar 1169-16

Present:

Mr. A.S. Randhawa, Adv. For plaintiff.

Mr. Rupesh Mahindru Adv. For defendant.

Reply to the application u/o 26 rule 9 read with section 151 CPC filed. Now to come up on 06.12.2017 for consideration on the above-said application.

(Simarjit Singh)
CJJD,ASR,04.12.2017
UID No. PB 0554

Date of Order:04.12.2017

Arzoo

Next Date: 06.12.2017

Purpose: