

Charanjit Singh Vs Anoop Kumar 1169-16

Present: Mr. A.S. Randhawa, Adv. For plaintiff.
 Mr. Rupesh Mahindru Adv. For defendant.

PW1 Sh. Karan Mahajan & PW2 Sh. Avtar Singh examined by way of affidavit. Their cross-examination is deferred. On request, now to come up on 11.4.2018 for cross examination of Pw1 & Pw2 and remaining plaintiff evidence.

(Simarjit Singh)
CJJD,ASR,23.3.2018
UID No. PB 0554

Date of Order: 23.3.2018
Arzoo (Stenographer Gr-III)
Next Date: 11.4.2018.
Purpose: